. M

%oy ;
i S o sR Ea v
AR

- f};.,? .
s AL

N

i »

o A,

L1 e S €
ST s e S Y N
’ e o2
AT A
3
B

DRINKS

COFFEE/TEA
ESPRESSO
AMERICANO
LATTE/CAPPUCCINO
MOCHA/MACCHIATO

CHAI LATTE/
LONDON FOG

MATCHA LATTE
HOT CHOCOLATE
COLD BREW

000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000

~ Make iticed +$0.75

Add extra espresso +$1.25
Add milk misto +$1.00

Add syrups +$0.75

‘ s Sub oat/almond milk +$1.00
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$2.95
$3.50
$3.50
$4.75

$5.50

ITALIAN SODA
SCREAMERS
SLUSHIES

CANNED DRINKS
BOTTLED WATER
BOTTLED DRINKS
BOTTLED JUICE
AVALON CHOCOLATE
KOMBUCHA

ALCOHOL

BEER/WINE
Add slushies +$2.00

MAI ’S CAF E/ ITam-4 pm

$3.95
$5.95
$4.25
$3.00
$3.00
$4.25
$3.75
$4.75

$5.95

$7.00

FOOD

HOT DOG $6.25
CHICKEN STRIPS

& FRIES $12.95
FISH & CHIPS (1 PC) $9.95
FISH & CHIPS (2 PCS) $14.95
LARGE FRIES $6.95

CIABATTA SANDWICH $1.95
GRAB & GO SANDWICH $6.95
CHEF’S SALAD $8.95
QUINOA SALAD $8.95
BUTTER CROISSANTS $395

SCONES $4.25

..............................................................

MUFFINS/LOAVES $3.95
DESSERT BARS $4.25
CHOCOLATE CHIP

COOKIES $2.95
GLUTEN-FREE BARS $5.50
DACQUOISES $4.95
RICE KRISPIES $3.75
CAKE SLICES $8.95
KIDS COMBO

Comes with veggies and bottled juice/water

CHICKEN STRIPS
(2 PCS) $7.95

HOT DOG $7.95
MAC & CHEESE $7.95




