MAI'S CAFÉ 11 am-4 pm

DRINKS

COFFEE/TEA	\$2.95
ESPRESSO	\$3.50
AMERICANO	\$3.50
LATTE/CAPPUCCINO	\$4.75
MOCHA/MACCHIATO	\$5.50
CHAI LATTE/ LONDON FOG	\$4.75
MATCHA LATTE	\$5.50
HOT CHOCOLATE	\$4.50
COLD BREW	\$5.25

Make it iced +\$0.75 Add extra espresso +\$1.25 Add milk misto +\$1.00 Add syrups +\$0.75 Sub oat/almond milk +\$1.00

ITALIAN SODA	\$3.95
SCREAMERS	\$5.95
SLUSHIES	\$4.25
CANNED DRINKS	\$3.00
BOTTLED WATER	\$3.00
BOTTLED DRINKS	\$4.25
BOTTLED JUICE	\$3.75
AVALON CHOCOLATE	\$4.75
KOMBUCHA	\$5.95

ALCOHOL BEER/WINE

\$7.00

Add slushies +\$2.00

FOOD HOT DOG \$6.25 **CHICKEN STRIPS** & FRIES \$12.95 FISH & CHIPS (1 PC) \$9.95 **FISH & CHIPS (2 PCS)** \$14.95 LARGE FRIES \$6.95 **CIABATTA SANDWICH** \$11.95 GRAB & GO SANDWICH \$6.95 CHEF'S SALAD \$8.95 QUINOA SALAD \$8.95 **BUTTER CROISSANTS** \$3.95 SCONES \$4.25

Prices do not include taxes.

MUFFINS/LOAVES	\$3.95
DESSERT BARS	\$4.25
CHOCOLATE CHIP	
COOKIES	\$2.95
GLUTEN-FREE BARS	\$5.50
DACQUOISES	\$4.95
RICE KRISPIES	\$3.75
CAKE SLICES	\$8.95

KIDS COMBO

CHICKEN STRIPS

MAC & CHEESE

(2 PCS)

HOT DOG

Comes with veggies and bottled juice/water

\$7.95

\$7.95

\$7.95